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Direction
Pont de Sèvres — Romainville - Carnot

57 stops

Open route schedule

Pont de Sèvres

Billancourt

Marcel Sembat

René Descartes

Henri Martin

Porte de Saint-Cloud - Murat

Versailles - Chardon Lagache

Versailles - Exelmans

Victorien Sardou

Wilhem

Pont Mirabeau

Degas

Radio France - Pont de Grenelle

Pont de Grenelle - Place Fernand Forest

Charles Michels

Avenue Émile Zola

Cambronne

Pasteur - Falguiere

Armorique - Musée Postal

Gare Montparnasse

Montparnasse

Route schedule
Pont de Sèvres — Romainville - Carnot

Monday 03:11-02:23
+1

Tuesday 03:01-02:23
+1

Wednesday 03:01-02:23
+1

Thursday 03:01-02:23
+1

Friday 03:01-02:23
+1

Saturday 03:01-02:58
+1

Sunday 03:04-02:58
+1

Route info

Direction: Pont de Sèvres

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Rennes - Littré

Rennes - Saint-Placide

Rennes - d'Assas

Michel Debré

Bonaparte - Saint-Germain

Seine - Buci

Saint-Germain - Odéon

Saint-Michel - Saint-Germain

Cité - Palais de Justice

Châtelet

Les Halles - Centre Georges Pompidou

Turbigo - Etienne Marcel

Réaumur - Sébastopol

Réaumur - Arts et Métiers

Square du Temple

Turbigo - République

République

Ferry - Lenoir

Parmentier - République

Saint-Maur - Jean Aicard

Belleville - Ménilmontant

Couronnes

Belleville

Pyrénées - Belleville

Jourdain

Pixérécourt

Pelleport - Belleville

Porte des Lilas

Les Bruyères



Mairie des Lilas

Paul de Kock

Maréchal Juin

Serge Gainsbourg

Résistance

Gabriel Husson

Romainville - Carnot



Direction
Romainville - Carnot — Pont de Sèvres

54 stops

Open route schedule

Romainville - Carnot

Les Noyers

Floréal

Cimetière

Jalencloud

Maréchal Juin

Mairie des Lilas

Les Bruyères

Porte des Lilas - Métro

Pelleport - Belleville

Jourdain

Pyrénées - Belleville

Belleville

Goncourt

Jules Ferry

République

Turbigo - République

Arts et Métiers

Grenier Saint-Lazare - Quartier de l'Horloge

Centre Georges Pompidou

Châtelet

Cite - Palais DE Justice

Saint-Michel

Pont Neuf - Quai des Grands Augustins

Pont des Arts - Quai de Conti

Route schedule
Romainville - Carnot — Pont de Sèvres

Monday 03:07-02:39
+1

Tuesday 03:14-02:39
+1

Wednesday 03:14-02:39
+1

Thursday 03:14-02:39
+1

Friday 03:14-02:39
+1

Saturday 03:14-02:54
+1

Sunday 03:07-02:54
+1

Route info

Direction: Romainville - Carnot

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Pont du Carrousel - Quai Voltaire

Jacob

Saint-Germain-des-Prés

Michel Debré

Rennes - d'Assas

Rennes - Saint-Placide

Rennes - Littré

Montparnasse - Rue de l'Arrivée

Gare Montparnasse

Armorique - Musée Postal

Pasteur - Lycée Buffon

Sèvres-Lecourbe

Cambronne

Avenue Émile Zola

Charles Michels

Pont de Grenelle - Place Fernand Forest

Pont de Grenelle - Maurice Bourdet

Degas

Pont Mirabeau

Wilhem

Victorien Sardou

Versailles - Exelmans

Porte de Saint-Cloud - Murat

Porte de Saint-Cloud

Henri Martin

René Descartes

Marcel Sembat

Billancourt



Pont de Sèvres



Direction
Romainville - Carnot — République

16 stops

Open route schedule

Romainville - Carnot

Les Noyers

Floréal

Cimetière

Jalencloud

Maréchal Juin

Mairie des Lilas

Les Bruyères

Porte des Lilas - Métro

Pelleport - Belleville

Jourdain

Pyrénées - Belleville

Belleville

Goncourt

Jules Ferry

République

Route schedule
Romainville - Carnot — République

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 23:36-02:54
+1

Sunday 03:07-05:58

Route info

Direction: Romainville - Carnot

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

N12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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